
Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - MS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Team FCA 00:12:45.49 35

2 Northridge 00:13:10.74 50

3 Mount Gilead 00:13:01.50 52

4 Northwestern 00:15:21.76 89

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - MS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Team FCA 00:12:45.49 8 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 536 Caleb Burton 00:11:51.62 2

2 4 538 John Paul Foust 00:12:12.54 4

3 8 541 Lucas Stoner 00:13:04.09 8

4 9 534 Pierce Baldwin 00:13:04.36 9

5 12 535 Josiah Ball 00:13:34.84 12

6 19 540 Ethan Hughes 00:14:20.74 (19)

7 20 539 Peter Goodman 00:14:24.53 (20)

2 Northridge 00:13:10.74 8 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 515 Ben Hilton 00:12:05.16 3

2 7 514 Nathan Burkey 00:13:01.09 7

3 10 524 Landon Yutzy 00:13:04.98 10

4 14 517 Henry Keller 00:13:39.04 14

5 16 520 Jaxson Small 00:14:03.45 16

6 17 516 Drew Hoover 00:14:19.84 (17)

7 27 519 Tyler Samples 00:15:03.33 (25)

3 Mount Gilead 00:13:01.50 9 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 506 Will Baker 00:10:54.41 1

2 5 511 Owen Hershner 00:12:26.78 5

3 13 513 Ryan Swalley 00:13:38.04 13

4 15 509 Tommy Emberg 00:13:48.02 15

5 18 505 Gage Baker 00:14:20.25 18

6 22 510 Nolan Hershner 00:14:28.73 (21)

7 24 507 Ty Ball 00:14:53.07 (23)

4 Northwestern 00:15:21.76 5 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 529 Ayden Hendricks 00:12:37.23 6

2 11 530 Noah Lee 00:13:26.35 11

3 23 533 Payton White 00:14:35.28 22

4 26 528 Gino Guidetti 00:15:01.06 24

5 30 526 Asher Erf 00:21:08.88 26
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Mount Gilead Ron Thill Invitational - MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 506 Will Baker 8th 00:10:54.41 Mount Gilead

2 2 536 Caleb Burton 8th 00:11:51.62 Team FCA

3 3 515 Ben Hilton 7th 00:12:05.16 Northridge

4 4 538 John Paul Foust 8th 00:12:12.54 Team FCA

5 5 511 Owen Hershner 7th 00:12:26.78 Mount Gilead

6 6 529 Ayden Hendricks 8th 00:12:37.23 Northwestern

7 7 514 Nathan Burkey 8th 00:13:01.09 Northridge

8 8 541 Lucas Stoner 7th 00:13:04.09 Team FCA

9 9 534 Pierce Baldwin 7th 00:13:04.36 Team FCA

10 10 524 Landon Yutzy 7th 00:13:04.98 Northridge

11 11 530 Noah Lee 8th 00:13:26.35 Northwestern

12 12 535 Josiah Ball 8th 00:13:34.84 Team FCA

13 13 513 Ryan Swalley 8th 00:13:38.04 Mount Gilead

14 14 517 Henry Keller 7th 00:13:39.04 Northridge

15 15 509 Tommy Emberg 8th 00:13:48.02 Mount Gilead

16 16 520 Jaxson Small 7th 00:14:03.45 Northridge

17 (17) 516 Drew Hoover 7th 00:14:19.84 Northridge

18 18 505 Gage Baker 7th 00:14:20.25 Mount Gilead

19 (19) 540 Ethan Hughes 8th 00:14:20.74 Team FCA

20 (20) 539 Peter Goodman 8th 00:14:24.53 Team FCA

21 0 537 Noah Collins 7th 00:14:27.85 Team FCA

22 (21) 510 Nolan Hershner 7th 00:14:28.73 Mount Gilead

23 22 533 Payton White 7th 00:14:35.28 Northwestern

24 (23) 507 Ty Ball 7th 00:14:53.07 Mount Gilead

25 0 508 Josh Burnaugh 8th 00:14:58.77 Mount Gilead

26 24 528 Gino Guidetti 8th 00:15:01.06 Northwestern

27 (25) 519 Tyler Samples 8th 00:15:03.33 Northridge

28 0 512 Carson Mowery 8th 00:16:35.02 Mount Gilead

29 0 518 Eric Oglesby 8th 00:17:52.76 Northridge

30 26 526 Asher Erf 7th 00:21:08.88 Northwestern
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